	 
	Záznam o opakování vyšetření:
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
Vyhodnocení indikátoru kvality za 1. pololetí 2018


	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pracoviště
	Celkem
	důvod opakování
	zamítnuté
	vyšetření
	% opakování

	
	
	expozice
	projekce
	kolimace
	pohyb pac.
	jiné
	rad. asistentem
	radiologem
	
	

	CRTG vyš. 1
	5
	0
	1
	3
	0
	1
	5
	0
	1776
	0,28

	CRTG vyš. 2
	162
	9
	68
	26
	36
	23
	162
	0
	30382
	0,53

	CRTG vyš. 3
	19
	0
	8
	3
	7
	1
	19
	0
	5167
	0,37

	CT1
	24
	0
	0
	2
	16
	6
	24
	0
	8057
	0,30

	CT2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	2
	0
	3944
	0,05

	DK
	17
	0
	3
	0
	8
	6
	17
	0
	1502
	1,13

	Onkologie
	44
	0
	40
	0
	3
	1
	44
	0
	9129
	0,48

	Ortopedie
	45
	5
	18
	0
	3
	19
	45
	0
	11467
	0,39

	Mamografie
	6
	0
	6
	0
	0
	0
	2
	4
	3676
	0,16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Celkem
	324
	14
	144
	34
	73
	59
	320
	4
	75100
	Průměr v %

	%
	100
	4,3
	44,4
	10,5
	22,5
	18,2
	98,8
	1,2
	
	0,43



